4" 2" 800 2 7/16" 1 9/16" 1/2" 1.64 lb PM0422808MAX
5" 2" 1000 2 7/16" 1 9/16" 1/2" 1.91 lb PM0522808MAX
6" 2" 1250 2 7/16" 1 9/16" 1/2" 2.46 lb PM0622808MAX
8" 2" 1500 2 7/16" 1 9/16" 1/2" 4.44 lb PM0822808MAX
MATERIAL: Polyurethane on Aluminum
TEMP. RANGE: -40°F to 180°F
DUROMETER: 95A
TREAD PROFILE: Round
  Ergonomic Effi ciency:
work safer by reducing the force required to initiate
rolling equipment by over 28%*
Environmental & Assembly Effi ciency:
reduce waste and assembly time with CG-MAX's self-retaining
top hats that do not require zip ties when being shipped
After receiving customer feedback on our current 95A PM wheel, we took the opportunity to redesign the
wheel and bring it into the CG-MAX family. To enhance ergonomics and performance, we put it through our
rigorous engineering and testing process to make sure it meets the CG-MAX standard.
We are proud of the result: the new CG-MAX 95A featuring a new
polyurethane wheel material both chemically and mechanically
locked to the CG-MAX aluminum hub for better performance.
Whee
l D
iam
ete
r
Tre
ad
Widt
h
Capa
city
 (Lb
s)
Hub
Len
gth
Bore
 ID
Appr
ox.
 Wt.
Bear
ing
 ID
    Part Number
NEW PRODUCT
EXCLUSIVE
THE RESULTS ARE IN:
*Compared to previous generation 95A PM wheel. vDynamic life and ergonomic comparative tests conducted to ANSI ICWM-2018
Performance and Testing Requirements (sections 6.9 and 6.3) in a Colson Group test facility. All sizes were tested at various capacities up to
their maximum capacity to determine the average 26% ergonomic advantage; results may vary by customer due to equipment and fl ooring
variables. All sizes were tested in dynamic life testing; the lowest comparative advantage value was used to claim 2x life advantage, although
some results were signifi cantly higher. Premium Colson Group rigs were used in all tests to ensure proper controls were in place.
EVOLUTIONARY DESIGN
REVOLUTIONARY PERFORMANCE
MAX EFFICIENCY WHEEL™
CG-MAX
A
C
o
ls
o
n
G
r o
u
p
P
ro
d
u
ct
M
AXEFFICIENCYWHEEL®
CG-MAX
A
C
o
ls
o
n
G
r o
u
p
P
ro
d
u
ct
M
AXEFFICIENCYWHEEL®
28%
27%
Improvement*
Improvement*
BETTER
PERFORMANCE
BETTER
ERGONOMICS
CG-MAX95A
in Starting Force
under maximum load
in Sustaining
Force under
maximum load
© Copyright 2025 | Colson Group
CGP211.0225.r2 | ColsonGroup.com
All product and brand names are trademarks
and the property of Colson Group. Specifi cations
subject to change without notice.